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EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE THREE AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 315T DECEMBER, 2019

(% in Crores)

Consolidated

Nine
Months
ended
I1M12/2019

5282.79
489.15
489,15
310,45

Three
Months
ended
31122019

1735.39
128.86
128.86

81.49

Three

Months

ended
31122018

1567.52
41.93

41.93
27.36

Particulars

. Total income from operations (Net)
. Met Profit before tax and exceptional items
. Met Profit before tax after exceptional items
. Met Profit after Tax
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period
(Comprising profit for the period after tax and other
comprehensive income after tax)
. Paid-Up equity share capital
(Face Value ¥ 10/- Per Share)
. Reserves (As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of
previous year)
8. Basic and diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (T)

o8.87 265,14 76.03

77.01 77.01 A
4202 .81

(Ason 310 HHE)
3.55

4418.21
[Ason310032019)
40.31

4418.21
{85 an 310 E015]

10.58

Notes :

1. {a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 28th January, 2020 and approved by the
Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28th January, 2020, The above results have
been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

(b) Key Standalone financial information: (7 in Crores)

Three
Months

ended
3122018

Nine
Months
ended
311212019

3660.52
310.48
22447

Three
Months
ended
31122018

1M78.62
78.18
54.50

Particulars

1092.70
14.32
6.99

Total Income
Met Profit before Tax
Met Profit after Tax

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Resulis is available on the Stock Exchange
website (www.nsaindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's websile
{www.birlacorporation.com),

For Birla Corporation Limited

Kolkata
29th January, 2020
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