MARKETS

11



BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN-L01132WB1919PLC003334

Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001

(An M.P Birla Group Company)

E-mail: coordinator@birlacorp.com

Website: www.birlacorporation.com

Phone: (033) 66166745/6729; Fax: (033) 22482872/7988

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in Crores)

<u>Particulars</u>	Consolidated		
	Three Months ended 31/12/2019	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019	Three Months ended 31/12/2018
Total income from operations (Net)	1735.39	5282.79	1567.52
2. Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	128.86	489.15	41.93
3. Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	128.86	489.15	41.93
Net Profit after Tax	81.49	310.45	27.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	98.87	265.14	76.03
 Paid-Up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- Per Share) 	77.01	77.01	77.01
Reserves (As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	4418.21 (As on 31/03/2019)	4418.21 (As on 31/03/2019)	4202.81 (As on 31/03/2018)
8. Basic and diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (₹)	10.58	40.31	3.55

Notes:

 (a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 28th January, 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 29th January, 2020. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

(b) Key Standalone financial information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Three Months ended 31/12/2019	Nine Months ended 31/12/2019	Three Months ended 31/12/2018
Total Income	1178.62	3660.52	1092.70
Net Profit before Tax	78.18	310.48	14.32
Net Profit after Tax	54.50	224.47	6.99

 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.birlacorporation.com).

For Birla Corporation Limited

Kolkata 29th January, 2020 (HARSH V. LODHA) DIN 00394094

M P Birla Cement : Cement se Ghar tak